
CAREY PARK

ST DAVID PLACE

ST DAVID ROAD

THORNDALE AVENUE

BRONSTONE BOULEVARD

BARRINGTON AVENUE

HASTINGS BOULEVARD

SOUTHDALE PATHWAY

CITY OF WINNIPEG

2025 LOCAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM

- ST DAVID ROAD AND VARIOUS OTHER

LOCATIONS

CONSTRUCTION AREA

TENDER NO. 13-2025

RELEASED FOR TENDER BY:

STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE:

STREET NAME STATION DWG. NO.

BARRINGTON AVENUE

FROM PULBERRY STREET TO ST MARYS ROAD

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

1 OF 25

2 OF 25

3 OF 25

4 OF 25

5 OF 25

6 OF 25

BRONSTONE BOULEVARD

FROM ST MARYS ROAD TO WEST FERNWOOD AVENUE

CONCRETE SIDEWALK RENEWAL AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

7 OF 25

8 OF 25

CAREY PARK

FROM KINGSTON ROW TO ELM PARK ROAD

ASPHALT PATH RECONSTRUCTION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

9 OF 25

HASTINGS BOULEVARD

FROM DUNKIRK DRIVE TO WEST LIMIT

ASPHALT PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AND

ASSOCIATED WORKS

10 OF 25

SOUTHDALE PATHWAY

FROM LAKEWOOD BOULEVARD TO EAST LIMIT

ASPHALT PATH RECONSTRUCTION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

11 OF 25

12 OF 25

ST DAVID PLACE

FROM ST DAVID ROAD TO ST DAVID ROAD

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AND

ASSOCIATED WORKS

13 OF 25

14 OF 25

ST DAVID ROAD

FROM FERMOR AVENUE TO HAVELOCK AVENUE

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AND

ASSOCIATED WORKS

15 OF 25

16 OF 25

17 OF 25

18 OF 25

19 OF 25

20 OF 25

21 OF 25

THORNDALE AVENUE

FROM ST DAVID ROAD TO ST MARYS ROAD

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS

22 OF 25

23 OF 25

24 OF 25

25 OF 25

SHEET NO.

SE-25-500

SE-25-501

SE-25-502

SE-25-503

SE-25-504

SE-25-505

SE-25-506

SE-25-507

SE-25-508

SE-25-509

SE-25-510

SE-25-511

SE-25-512

SE-25-513

SE-25-514

SE-25-515

SE-25-516

SE-25-517

SE-25-518

SE-25-519

SE-25-520

SE-25-521

SE-25-522

SE-25-523

SE-25-524

1+00 TO 1+95

1+95 TO 3+25

3+25 TO 4+40

4+40 TO 5+65

5+65 TO 6+80

6+80 TO 7+97

1+00 TO 3+40

3+40 TO 4+86

1+00 TO 2+20

1+00 TO 1+70.28

1+00 TO 3+40

3+40 TO 5+83

1+00 TO 1+90

1+90 TO 2+50

1+00 TO 2+10

2+10 TO 3+30

3+30 TO 4+60

4+60 TO 5+80

5+80 TO 7+00

7+00 TO 8+15

8+15 TO 8+60

1+00 TO 1+60

1+60 TO 2+60

2+60 TO 3+80

3+80 TO 4+90

ENGINEERING DIVISION

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH

ENGINEERING DIVISION

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

Jason Shumka P. Eng. 12/3/2025

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
i

AutoCAD SHX Text
n

AutoCAD SHX Text
n

AutoCAD SHX Text
i

AutoCAD SHX Text
p

AutoCAD SHX Text
e

AutoCAD SHX Text
g


	Sheets and Views
	13-2025 Cover Page-ISO A1 TITLE PAGE




