

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION

CITY OF WINNIPEG
2025 LOCAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM
- ST DAVID ROAD AND VARIOUS OTHER
LOCATIONS

CONSTRUCTION AREA

STREET NAME SHEET NO.	STATION	DWG. NO.	TENDER NO. 13-2025
BARRINGTON AVENUE FROM PULBERRY STREET TO ST MARYS ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS 1 OF 25 2 OF 25 3 OF 25 4 OF 25 5 OF 25 6 OF 25	1+00 TO 1+95 1+95 TO 3+25 3+25 TO 4+40 4+40 TO 5+65 5+65 TO 6+80 6+80 TO 7+97	SE-25-500 SE-25-501 SE-25-502 SE-25-503 SE-25-504 SE-25-505	CAREY PARK
BRONSTONE BOULEVARD FROM ST MARYS ROAD TO WEST FERNWOOD AVENUE CONCRETE SIDEWALK RENEWAL AND ASSOCIATED WORKS 7 OF 25 8 OF 25 CAREY PARK FROM KINGSTON ROW TO ELM PARK ROAD ASPHALT PATH RECONSTRUCTION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS	1+00 TO 3+40 3+40 TO 4+86	SE-25-506 SE-25-507	
9 OF 25 HASTINGS BOULEVARD FROM DUNKIRK DRIVE TO WEST LIMIT ASPHALT PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AND ASSOCIATED WORKS	1+00 TO 2+20	SE-25-508	ST DAVID PLACE ST DAVID ROAD
10 OF 25 SOUTHDALE PATHWAY FROM LAKEWOOD BOULEVARD TO EAST LIMIT ASPHALT PATH RECONSTRUCTION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS	1+00 TO 1+70.28	SE-25-509	BRONSTONE BOULEVARD SOUTHDALE PATHWAY
11 OF 25 12 OF 25 ST DAVID PLACE FROM ST DAVID ROAD TO ST DAVID ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AND ASSOCIATED WORKS	1+00 TO 3+40 3+40 TO 5+83	SE-25-510 SE-25-511	THORNDALE AVENUE
13 OF 25 14 OF 25 ST DAVID ROAD FROM FERMOR AVENUE TO HAVELOCK AVENUE CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AND ASSOCIATED WORKS	1+00 TO 1+90 1+90 TO 2+50	SE-25-512 SE-25-513	BARRINGTON AVENUE AND
15 OF 25 16 OF 25 17 OF 25 18 OF 25 19 OF 25 20 OF 25 21 OF 25	1+00 TO 2+10 2+10 TO 3+30 3+30 TO 4+60 4+60 TO 5+80 5+80 TO 7+00 7+00 TO 8+15 8+15 TO 8+60	SE-25-514 SE-25-515 SE-25-516 SE-25-517 SE-25-518 SE-25-519 SE-25-520	HASTINGS BOULEVARD
FROM ST DAVID ROAD TO ST MARYS ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND ASSOCIATED WORKS 22 OF 25 23 OF 25 24 OF 25 25 OF 25	1+00 TO 1+60 1+60 TO 2+60 2+60 TO 3+80 3+80 TO 4+90	SE-25-521 SE-25-522 SE-25-523 SE-25-524	
RELEASED FOR TENDER BY:			
			Jason Shumka P. Eng. DATE: 12/3/2025 ENGINEERING DIVISION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BRANCH 106 - 1155 PACIFIC AVE